CANADA'S MARKET. FOR ALL.



## Brant Securities Limited - Surrender of Toronto Stock Exchange Participating Organization, and TSX Venture Exchange Member

Effective November 29<sup>th</sup>, 2016, Brant Securities Limited ("Brant Securities") has voluntarily surrendered its status as a Toronto Stock Exchange Participating Organization, and TSX Venture Exchange Member

Brant Securities traded under broker code #071

For additional information please contact:

Michael Tintinaglia (416) 947-6679

